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40 GHz Compact Modulator w/ Bias Control, Low Drive, V Connector 
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CMB-40-LD-V
�
������������ �#�%�'�!����)���!�'�� 1520 nm to 1610 nm


�&�%��"(%��� User’s External Input 
�#'������!#('�
�)��� + 18 dBm max.
�����'(%!�
"&&� > 15 dB @ 10 GHz; > 10 dB @ 30 GHz 
� #���!��� 50 Ω 
�#�%�'�!���%�$(�!�,���!��� DC to 40 GHz 
�!#('�����"�'���� 26 dBm max.
�#'������('#('�
�)��� 7 dBm @ +14 dBm input typ.
������!�*��'� 3 dB, 33 GHz typ.
�"�(��'"%����&��"�� Q+ for linear operation

+'�!�'�"!���'�"� 25 dB typ.
�"�(��'"%��"�'������� 2.5 V typ. @ 10 GHz, 4.3 V typ. @ 30 GHz
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+'�!�'�"!���'�"� 29 dBm typ.
�"�(��'"%��"�'������� 14.5 dBm typ.

�#�%�'�!���� #�%�'(%���&'�!��%�� -30oC to +60oC
�#�%�'�!���� #�%�'(%������)�%&�"!� -55oC to +75oC
�'"%������ #�%�'(%�� -60oC to +90oC
�"*�%��(##�,���$(�%� �!'&� 5 V, 500 mA max.
�#'������"!!��'"%&� FC/APC

����%��,#�� > 1 m, PANDA input, SMF-28 output; PANDA 
input/output (PM version)

����!#('��"!!��'"%� V connector 

���'%������"!!��'"%� 6 Pin, 5 volt supply and RS485
�� "'���"!'%"�� Software command via RS485
���% � LED bias mode status 
	� �!&�"!&� 140 mm x 28 mm x 20 mm 
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1 GND
2 NC
3 D- for RS485
4 D+ for RS485
5 GND
6 + 5 V power supply 
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